	Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	
Note: Pl number	ease print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Ty (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages o	ype the fax audit f the document.
	(((H16000058852 3)))	
Note: DO	NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your l page. Doing so will generate another cover she	et.
 ۳۱	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383	2016 HAR -7
F	rom: Account Name : FOWLER RODRIGUEZ L Account Number : I20090000080 Phone : (786)364-8460 Fax Number : (305)445-3666	m-t -
Enter the e annual Email A	mail address for this business entity to the report mailings. Enter only one email address: Jopez & FrFirm.C.	ress please.
	CAMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/M CAELUS AVIATION FINANCE, LL	
h: 56	Certificate of Status 0	
RECENT BAR-7 PM 1 XXEN BIN XXEN BIN XXE	Certified Copy 0 Page Count 05	
R-7	Estimated Charge \$25.00	
REC 2016 MAR 3016 MAR 3016 MAR Tat Lana		K.SALY EXAMINE MAR - S

03/07/2016 HON 16:55 FAX

١,

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

CAELUS AVIATION FINANCE, LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and foc(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

JULIANA B. LOPEZ

Name of Person

FOWLER RODRIGUEZ LLP

Firm/Company

355 ALHAMBRA CIRCLE, SUITE 801

Address

CORAL GABLES, FLORIDA 33134

City/State and Zip Code

at (

JFRAGA@FRFIRM.COM

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

JULIANA B. LOPEZ

Name of Person

786 364-8407

Area Code Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25.00 Filing Fee

\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed).

MAILING ADDRESS; Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, PL 32301 2002/007

03/07/2016 MON 16:55 FAX

ÿ

. '

ļ ;

ARTICLES OF AMEN TO ARTICLES OF ORGAN OF <u>CAELUS AVIATION FINANCE, LLC</u> <u>(Name of the Limited Liability Commany as if now</u> (A Florida Limited Liability Company were filed Florida document number <u>L14000191590</u> This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited Hability Compan</u> The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Compan Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address, if applicable: (Mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address, MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address	ZATION XCONE AM 8: 43 MLLAHASSEE.FLOPIDA ADDEMTS ON QUE LECORDS, pany)
OF <u>CAELUS AVIATION FINANCE, LLC</u> <u>(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it per (A Florida Limited Liability Company were filed Florida document number L14000191590</u>	ADDenra on our records,) pany)
(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it new (A Plorida Limited Liability Co Che Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed Florida document number <u>L14000191590</u> This amondment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited liability comp</u> the new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company Catter new principal offices address, if applicable: <u>Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>	çany)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed Florida document number L14000191590 This amondment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: <u>Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u> Enter new mailing address, if applicable: <u>Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u>	çany)
Florida document number L14000191590 This amondment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amonding name, enter the new name of the limited liability company The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company The new principal offices address, if applicable: Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS Enter new mailing address, if applicable: Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX	on <u>12/16/2014</u> and assigned
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability comp The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS Enter new mailing address, if applicable: Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability compares the new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Compares Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Companies of the new principal offices address, if applicable:	inv hove
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: <u>Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u> Enter new mailing address, if applicable: <u>Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u>	<u></u>
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS	" the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	
3. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office add	
3. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office addi	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:	ss on our records, enter the name of the ne
New Registered Office Address: 355 ALHAMBRA CIRCI	DRPORATE SERVICES, INC.
CORAL GABLES	
Chy New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:	2, SUITE 801

accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent Page 1 of 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	CHANG, ALFREDO	3051 NW 30TH WAY	🖾 Add
		BOCA RATON, FL 33431	Remove
			Change
AR	AIRDOGS SUPPLIES, LLC	5565 NW 15TH AVB	Add
		FT LAUDERDALE, FL 33309	Remove
			Change
MGR	ALFREDO CHANG	3051 NW 30TH WAY	🖬 Add
		BOCA RATON, FL 33431	Remove
			Change
MGR	ANTONIO B. DUGARTE	5565 NW 15TH AVE	Add
		FT LAUDERDALE, FL 33309	🗖 Remove
			Chango
		•=	🗅 Add
			C Remove
			C Change



1

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

THE R Alt 8: E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing: _______ (optional) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and caunot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3)(b) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed. 2016 Fobruary 22 Dated Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member ALFREDO CHANG Typed or printed name of signee Page 3 of 3 Filing Fee: \$25.00